
420m²4 28

Terms and Conditions: Full T&C's are available to read at www.simplyhomesnsw.com.au/inclusions/

LIVING AREA
ALFRESCO
PORCH
 

GARAGE
OVERALL WIDTH
OVERALL LENGTH
 

-
9 .04m²
1 .44m²

23.87m²
9.36m

19.72m

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Images in this brochure and floor plans are only a guide. All measurements are approximate only and based on classic
facades. For more details on home and facade pricing, please speak to one of our consultants.

GARAGE
ALFRESCO
PORCH
 

GROUND FLOOR
OVERALL WIDTH
OVERALL LENGTH
 

54.28m²
23.16m²
4.04m²

338.56m²
19.32m
22.02m

 H A R M O N Y  4 5
d u a l  o c c u p a n c y


